
2021 Community Grant in Aid Recipients

Applicant Area
 Amount 
Approved 

Osoyoos Desert Society A 2,000.00$    
Total Awarded from Area A 2,000.00$    

Keremeos Cawston Olalla TV Society B 1,500.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club B 500.00$       

Osoyoos Desert Society B 500.00$       
Kars under the K show & Shine Society B 500.00$       
Total Awarded from Area B 3,000.00$    

Fairview Heritage Townsite Society C 1,500.00$    

Oliver Crime Watch C 5,000.00$    

Oliver Ambassador Program C 1,500.00$    
Total Awarded from Area C 8,000.00$    

Heritage Hills/Lakeshore Highlands Home Owner's Association D 1,200.00$    

Okanagan Falls Heritage and Museum Society D 3,000.00$    
Total Awarded from Area D 4,200.00$    

Penticton & Area Cycling Association E 1,500.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club E 500.00$       
Total Awarded from Area E 2,000.00$    

Penticton & Area Cycling Association F 225.00$       

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club F 350.00$       

Osoyoos Desert Society F 350.00$       
Total Awarded from Area F 925.00$       

Hedley Community Recreation Commission Association G 1,600.00$    
Kars under the K show & Shine Society G 500.00$       

Hedley Cemetery Society G 1,000.00$    

Keremeos Cawston Olalla TV Society G 1,500.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club G 1,000.00$    
Total Awarded from Area G 5,600.00$    

Tulameen & District Fire Department H 8,000.00$    

Missezula Lake Property Owner's Association H 2,500.00$    
Total Awarded from Area H 10,500.00$  

Kaleden Community Association I 2,000.00$    

Kaleden Community Association I 2,000.00$    

Kaleden Community Association I 2,000.00$    

Kaleden Community Association I 1,195.00$    

Kaleden Community Association I 1,070.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club I 1,000.00$    

Kaleden Community Association I 600.00$       

Penticton & Area Cycling Association I 500.00$       
Total Awarded from Area I 10,365.00$  

Total Grants Awarded in 2021 46,590.00$ 


	2021

